
6:17 pm Sat 4 May, 24 Pool Use Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location Department
Mon 08/17/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Tue 08/18/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Wed 08/19/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Thu 08/20/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Mon 08/24/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Tue 08/25/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Wed 08/26/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Thu 08/27/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm GTAC - College Swim Practice St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Athletics
Sun 03/21/2021 12:00 pm 4:00 pm Toledo Fire Pool Time St. Francis de Sales School > Pool Pool


